Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 6 copies Fee Lease - 5 copies	rgy, Mineral	State of New Mexic s and Natural Reso	urces Departn	Form C-101 Revised 1-1-89				
DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbe, NM 88240 DISTRICT II		SERVATION P.O. Box 2088 New Mexico 87	DECEIVED	API NO. (assigned by OCD on New Wells) 30-005-62931 -				
P.O. Drawer DD, Artesis, NM 88210			1 û 1992	5. Indicate 7	Type of Lease ST		FEE X	
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 8741	0		Q. C. D.	6. State Oil	& Gas Lease	No.		
APPLICATION FOR	PERMIT TO DRI	LL, DEEPEN, OF	PLUG BACK		///////	///////////////////////////////////////		
in. Type of Work: DRILL XX b. Type of Well:	RE-ENTER	DEEPEN	PLUG BACK	7. Lease Na	me or Unit Ag	reement Name	,	
WELL WELL XX OTHER		SINCLE ZONE		Canno	n XF			
2 Name of Operator Yates Petroleum Cor	poration /			8. Well No.	·······			
3. Address of Operator		• • • •		9. Pool nam	c or Wildcat			
105 South Fourth St	reet, Artesia	, New Mexico	88210	Pecos	Slope Ab	0		
4. Well Location Unit Letter <u>H</u> :	1650 Feet From The	North	Line and	560 Fca	From The	last	Line	
Section 17	Township	10 SouthRange	25 East	NMPM	Chaves		County	
		10. Proposed Depth		Formation				
		4300'		Abo		12. Rotary or Rotar		
13. Elevations (Show whether DF, RT, C 3520 GR	-	anket	15. Drilling Contractor			Date Work will	start	
17.			Undesignat		ASAF	, 		
SIZE OF HOLE SIZE C		SHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	SACKS OF	CEMENT	EST	ТОР	
12 1/4"	8 5/8"	24#	850'	550 s		Circul		
7 7/8"	4 1/2"	9.5#	TD	400 s	acks		·	
BOPE PROGRAM: BOPE GAS NOT DEDICATED IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PRO ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTER PROGR. I hordby certify that he information above un SKONATURE	of surface ca ion casing wi heeded for pro- gel and LCM to will be inst. POSED PROGRAM: F AM, F ANY.	sing will be ll be run and duction. 850'; Brine alled on the PROMOSAL IS TO DEEPPEN O	set and cement cemented with to 3200'; Brin 8 5/8" casing APPR PEAN UNLE	t circula n adequat ne and KC and test OVAL VALI MIT EXPIRE ESS DRILLI NTRESENT PROOL	ted to s e cover, L to TD. ed daily D FOR	Performent Post 11-2 Mun for ope 30 DAN RWAY DIFFOROSED NE 11-19-	If ID-J ID-J LD-	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ton R. May			······································	TE1.	ETHONE NO. 74	48-1472	
	hall f	m.e			• DAT	NOV 2	3 1992	
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL IF ANY: NOTICY FLM O.C.D. TIME (J.WITNESS	IN SUFFICIENT CEMENTING THI CASING	E			,			

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

DISTRICT 1 P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Dep__nent

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operator							Lease							Well No.	
YATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION						CANNON "XF"									
Unit Letter	Section Township				Range	CETTATA CETTATA		<u>r</u>	County	<u> </u>					
Н		17		•	.0 SC	ז זייזיו ז			EACT			1	•		
Actual Footage Loca	ation of V	Veli:			0 50	UIH			<u>EAST</u>		NM	PM	CHAV	VES	
1650	feet fro		ימסוו	1111				,	<u> </u>						
Ground level Elev.	1000 110	Prod	<u>NOR</u>	mation		line and	Pool		60		feet fn	_	⊭ EAST	line	
3520				50			1.001	- 2	Frac	Score	- A -	BA		Dedicated Acreage:	1
1. Outline	e the acre	age dedi			et mail 1	by colored per				Score				KO Acres	
2. If more	e than on	e lease is	dedicate	d to the	well, ou	tline each and	i identify	y the ov	vnership (thereof (both	as to wo		interest and i		
	Yes is "no" l	ist the ov	g, elc. /	5	If answ	ver is "yes" typ ns which have	ne of co	nsolidat	ion				lated by comm	munitization,	
No allow:	able will	be assign	ned to the , eliminat	well un ing such	til all in interes	ierests have b , has been ap	een cons proved b	solidate by the D	d (by con Division.	nmunitization	ı, unitizal	tion,	forced-poolin	g, or otherwise)	
<u>م</u>											······				
		1			6				h i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i					OR CERTIFICATION	1
													I hereby	certify that the inform	ation
		1							i		-	col her	usines hereu	n in true and complete to ledge and belief.	o the
		i				<u></u>				_		1		enge und benej.	
		i								50		Sig	maping		
		1								16			(4)	the R. Ma	
											7	Pri	nted Name		7
		·							<u> </u>				Clifton	R May	
		1							TT			<u> </u>		K. Hay	
		1									_ ¶	1	Permit A	Nacart	
		1								9 ~ 66	0		mpany		
		1							i l			1	• •		
		Ì				_			il			Da		roleum Corporat	<u>-10</u>
		i				Fee			H		1	1		10 1000	
		i				• - •				Fee		NO	vemper .	19, 1992	
		<u> </u>			_ F								SURVEY	OR CERTIFICATION	N
												он асі зиј соі	this plat we rual surveys pervison, and	that the well location s as plotted from field not made by me or under that the same is true best of my knowledge	tes of r my and
		1							1			Di	ate Surveyed		
					-+				<u> </u>						1
					- F				Ì			Si	<u>11/11/9</u> gnatur s & Sea	12	
		1							i			Pr	ofessional Sur	veyor	
											C	Ce	Tificate No.	H. J. m.	
		, ,											3	640	
0 330 660	990 13	20 16	50 198	0 2310	2640	200		1500	1000	500	0				

